V A L V E S  A N D  A R M A T U R E
3
W
AT
ER
 M
ET
ER

Code
Price…
IVC  105,66 $
IVC Intelligent Control Valve
Code
Price…
FBV (3/4”)  72,64 $
Differential Pressure Valve
HEAT METER SERIE
HEAT METER ACCESSORIES
V A L V E S  A N D  A R M A T U R E
6
WATER METERS GROUP
Code Dimension Size Q3 Pack.
Price…
MRC-15T-165R100 DN 15 165 mm 2,5 m3/h 10 team  32,08 $
 MRC-20T-190R100 DN 20 190 mm 2,5 m3/h 10 team  30,19 $
 MRC-25T-260R100 DN 25 260 mm 6,3 m3/h 5 team  79,25 $
 MRC-32T-260R100 DN 32 260 mm 10 m3/h 5 team  95,66 $
 MRC-40T-300R100 DN 40 300 mm 16 m3/h 3 team  150,57 $
 MRC-50T-300R100 DN 50 300 mm 25 m3/h 3 team  196,23 $
Multi-Jet Super Dry Dial Cold Water Meter (R100)
M19 2275
RO-2275-15286
COLD WATER SERIE
MERCAN SERIE
Code Dimension Size Q3 Pack.
Price…
 MRC-15T-165R160 DN 15 165 mm 2,5 m3/h 10 team  35,09 $
 MRC-20T-190R160 DN 20 190 mm 2,5 m3/h 10 team  33,21 $
Multi-Jet Super Dry Dial Cold Water Meter (R160)
M19 2275
RO-2275-15286
MERCAN SERIE
MERCAN (LIGHT)
SERIE
M19 2275
RO-2275-15286
Code Dim. Size Q3 Pack.
Price…
MRCL-15T-165R100 DN 15 165 mm 2,5 m3/h 10 team  31,51 $
MRCL-20T-190R100 DN 20 190 mm 2,5 m3/h 10 team  29,62 $
Multi-Jet Super Dry Dial Cold Water Meter (R100)
MERCAN (LIGHT)
SERIE
M19 2275
RO-2275-15286
Code Dim. Size Q3 Pack.
Price…
MRCL-15T-110R160 DN 15 165 mm 2,5 m3/h 10 team  34,53 $
MRCL-20T-190R160 DN 20 190 mm 2,5 m3/h 10 team  32,64 $
Multi-Jet Super Dry Dial Cold Water Meter (R160)
New
New
M19 1383
7
W
AT
ER
 M
ET
ER
S
GR
oU
p
COLD WATER SERIE
Code Dimension Size Q3 Pack.
Price…
NIL-15T-110R100 DN 15 110 mm 2,5 m3/h 30 team  23,58 $
NIL-20T-110R100 DN 20 110 mm 2,5 m3/h 30 team  24,53 $
NIL-20T-130R100 DN 20 130 mm 2,5 m3/h 30 team  28,30 $
    NIL:TCM 142/14-5172
Single-Jet Dry Dial Cold Water Meter (R100)NIL SERIE
Code Dimension Size Q3 Pack.
Price…
NIL-15T-110R160 DN 15 110 mm 2,5 m3/h 30 team  25,47 $
NIL-20T-110R160 DN 20 110 mm 2,5 m3/h 30 team  27,36 $
NIL-20T-130R160 DN 20 130 mm 2,5 m3/h 30 team  31,13 $
    NIL:TCM 142/14-5172
Single-Jet Dry Dial Cold Water Meter (R160)NIL SERIE
Code Dimension Size Q3 Pack.
Price…

Price…
YGT Woltman-50 DN 50 200 mm 63 m3/h 1 team  198,11 $
YGT Woltman-65 DN 65 200 mm 65 m3/h 1 team  239,25 $
YGT Woltman-80 DN 80 225 mm 100 m3/h 1 team  257,55 $
YGT Woltman-100 DN 100 250 mm 160 m3/h 1 team  277,36 $
YGT Woltman-125 DN 125 250 mm 250 m3/h 1 team  379,25 $
YGT Woltman-150 DN 150 300 mm 400 m3/h 1 team  462,26 $
YGT Woltman-200 DN 200 350 mm 630 m3/h 1 team  610,38 $
YGT Woltman-250 DN 250 450 mm 1000 m3/h 1 team  1.138,68 $
YGT Woltman-300 DN 300 500 mm 1600 m3/h 1 team  1.650,94 $
  YIGIT : TCM 142/14-5157
Woltman Irrigation & Agriculture Dry Dial Cold
Water Meter (R20-R25)
Code Dimension Size Q3 Pack.
Price…
ERCP-15T-165 R80 DN 15 165 mm 2,5 m3/h 10 team  26,42 $
ERCP-20T-190 R80 DN 20 190 mm 2,5 m3/h 10 team  29,62 $
ERCP-25T-260 R80 DN 25 260 mm 6,3 m3/h 5 team  42,45 $
ERCP-32T-260 R80 DN 32 260 mm 10 m3/h 5 team  61,32 $
ERCP-40T-300 R80 DN 40 300 mm 16 m3/h 3 team  86,79 $
ERCP-50T-300 R80 DN 50 300 mm 25 m3/h 3 team  132,08 $
  ERCIYES :TCM 142/14-5171
Multi-Jet Super Dry Dial Cold
Water Meter With Unions (Plastic Body)
YIGIT SERIE

YGT Woltman-125 (P) DN 125 250 mm 250 m3/h 1 team  409,43 $
YGT Woltman-150 (P) DN 150 300 mm 400 m3/h 1 team  499,06 $
YGT Woltman-200 (P) DN 200 350 mm 630 m3/h 1 team  659,43 $
YGT Woltman-250 (P) DN 250 450 mm 1000 m3/h 1 team  1.230,19 $
YGT Woltman-300 (P) DN 300 500 mm 1600 m3/h 1 team  1.783,02 $
   YIGIT : TCM 142/14-5157
Woltman (Irrigation & Argiculture) Dry Dial Cold
Water Meters  With Pulse Output (R20-R25)YIGIT SERIE (PULSE)
V A L V E S  A N D  A R M A T U R E
12
WATER METERS GROUP
M19 2275
RO-2275-15287
Code Dimension Size Q3 Pack.
Price…
OYLT-SCK-15T-165R80 DN 15 165 mm 2,5 m3/h 10 team  34,53 $
OYLT-SCK-20T-190R80 DN 20 190 mm 4/2,5 m3/h 10 team  33,02 $
OYLT-SCK-25T-260R80 DN 25 260 mm 6,3 m3/h 5 team  92,45 $
OYLT-SCK-32T-260R80 DN 32 260 mm 10 m3/h 5 team  107,17 $
OYLT-SCK-40T-300R80 DN 40 300 mm 16 m3/h 3 team  163,40 $
OYLT-SCK-50T-300R80 DN 50 300 mm 25 m3/h 3 team  219,43 $
Multi-Jet Super Dry Dial Hot Water Meter (R80)OYLAT SERIE
Code Dimension Size Q3 Pack.
Price…
NIL-SCK-15T-110R80 DN 15 110 mm 2,5 m3/h 30 team  25,47 $
NIL-SCK-20T-110R80 DN 20 110 mm 2,5 m3/h 30 team  26,42 $
NIL-SCK-20T-130R80 DN 20 130 mm 2,5 m3/h 30 team  30,57 $
   NIL :TCM 142/14-5172
Single-Jet Dry Dial Hot Water Meter (R80) NIL SERIE
HOT WATER SERIE
M19 1383